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Position

Asst. General Manager, Finance
Information Technology Manager
Controller

Systems Analyst Il

Systems Analyst Il

Accounting Supervisor
Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst

Sr Accounting Specialist
Customer Relations Supervisor
Accountant

Executive Assistant

Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Customer Accounts Lead
Sr Accounting Specialist
Information Tech Specialist
Customer Accounts Specialist
Sr Customer Relation Specialist
Customer Accounts Specialist

Lead Customer Relations
Representative

Customer Accounting Tech
Accountant

Customer Relations Manager Lt
Customer Relation Specialist

Purchasing Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District
Santa Margarita Water District

Department Total Wages
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$265,422
$224,937
$149,625
$147,978
$115,970
$111,315
$103,841
$102,316
$99,873
$89,223
$86,852
$83,139
$82,012
$73,593
$73,100
$70,702
$70,536
$69,320
$66,745
$64,472
$64,349

$58,794
$57,632
$54,816
$53,553
$14,676



