	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst. General Manager, Finance		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$265,422
2.	Information Technology Manager		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$224,937
3.	Controller		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$149,625
4.	Systems Analyst II		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$147,978
5.	Systems Analyst II		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$115,970
6.	Accounting Supervisor		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$111,315
7.	Financial Analyst		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$103,841
8.	Financial Analyst		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$102,316
9.	Sr Accounting Specialist		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$99,873
10.	Customer Relations Supervisor		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$89,223
11.	Accountant		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$86,852
12.	Executive Assistant		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$83,139
13.	Accountant		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$82,012
14.	Senior Accountant		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$73,593
15.	Senior Customer Accounts Lead		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$73,100
16.	Sr Accounting Specialist		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$70,702
17.	Information Tech Specialist		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$70,536
18.	Customer Accounts Specialist		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$69,320
19.	Sr Customer Relation Specialist		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$66,745
20.	Customer Accounts Specialist		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$64,472
21.	Lead Customer Relations Representative		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$64,349
22.	Customer Accounting Tech		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$58,794
23.	Accountant		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$57,632
24.	Customer Relations Manager Lt		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$54,816
25.	Customer Relation Specialist		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$53,553
26.	Purchasing Specialist		Santa Margarita Water District	Finance	\$14,676